

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

RAJ @ SUBRAMANIAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY ADDL.DY.SUP.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,permission to file additional documents and office report))

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3653-3654 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 3667-3668 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 25/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service. As requested by the Id. counsel for the petitioners
serve notice on the concerned standing counsel. List again on 29.9.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar